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Company Name Website
ACADIAN COMPANIES http://acadian.com/site.php
Adecco http://www.adeccousa.com
Aflac http://www.aflac.com
Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com
All My Sons Moving and Storage http://www.movingjobs.us/
AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/
Baker Hughes http://www.bakerhughes.com/military
BASF https://basf.com
Baytown Police Department http://www.baytown.org/
Bradley-Morris, INC http://www.bradley-morris.com/ch
Carltech, Inc. http://www.carltechusa.com
Carlton Staffing http://www.carltonstaffing.com   
City of Houston Public Works and Engineering https://www.houstontx.gov
Coca-Cola http://www.enjoycareers.com/military
Combined Insurance http://www.combinedinsurance.com/
Comcast Cable http://www.comcast.com
Direct Energy http://www.directenergy.com/en/texas/houston/default.aspx
DocuMation https://www.mation.com
Edward Jones https://www.edwardjones.com/en_US
First Data http://www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers/career-opportunities.html
General Electric http://www.ge.com/veterans
Hercules Offshore http://www.herculesoffshore.com
Hilcorp http://www.hilcorp.com
Hilton Americas-Houston http://www.Hiltonworldwide.com/careers
Humana http://www.humana.com
Landry's, Inc http://landrysinc.com/
National Oilwell Varco http://nov.com
Pelican Energy Consultants http://www.pelicanenergy.com
Pentair http://www.pentair.com/
Prudential http://prudential.com
Rice University https://jobs.rice.edu
Rotork Controls, Inc. http://www.rotork.com/en/about-us/index/
Safe Haven Security a National ADT Dealer http://www.mysafehavenhouston.com
Sallie Mae http://www.salliemae.com
SAP http://www.sap.com
Sirvist LLC http://www.sirvist.com/
Spectra Energy http://www.spectraenergy.com/
Targa Resources http://www.targaresources.com/
Temporary Warehouse Structures, LLC http://www.temporarywarehouse.com
The Boeing Company http://www.boeing.com/careers
The Brock Group http:brockgroup.com
The Dow Chemical Company http://www.dow.com/
The InSource Group http://www.insourcegroup.com
Triple-S Steel Supply Co. http://www.sss-steel.com
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U.S. Inspect, Inc. http://usinspect.com
UNIVERSAL http://www.goutsi.com/
Universal Weather and Aviation http://www.universalweather.com
University of Phoenix http://www.phoenix.edu
USAA http://www.usaa.com
Verizon http://www.verizonwireless.com/
Veteran Tech Brigade https://www.veterantechbrigade.com
Walmart http://walmart.com
Western and Southern Life http://www.wslife.com
Williams http://co.williams.com/
Xerox Services (Formerly ACS, A Xerox Company) http://www.xerox.com/businessservices
Zachry Holdings, Inc. http://www.zhi.com

Non Profits and Service Organizations
Employer Support of the Guard and Reserve (ESGR) http://esgr.mil/
Nexstar Legacy Foundation http://nexstarfoundation.org/
The American Legion


